## SR100B-WD

## Features:

Designed for FTTH(Fiber To The Home) networks

Without the power supply can work normally

Build-in WDM,1310nm/1490nm optical bypass port to ONU(EPON&GPON&GEPON)

## 1550nm convert to RF for CATV

## **Specifications**

ltem	Specification	ltem	Specification
Input optical power	-10~0dBm	Responsivity	≥0.9 A/W
Receive Wavelength	1550nm	Optical connector	SC/APC
Bypass Wavelength	1310/1490nm	RF connector	F-male or F-female
Output level	≥62dBuV@-1dBm	Dimensions	85.5*100*24mm
RF Frequency Range	47-1000MHz		



